
The Timetable for Teaching according to the 

Educational Program on 

the Teachings of Grigori Grabovoi 

 

From October 21,  2017 – February 10, 2018 

 

 
Week 1      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

21.10.2017 Saturday 
The introductory course 

Lesson 1 Seok Teoh Hean 

Week 2      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

23.10.2017 Monday 
The introductory course 

Lesson 2 
Seok Teoh Hean 

24.10.2017 Tuesday 
The introductory course 

Lesson 3 
Seok Teoh Hean 

25.10.2017 Wednesday 
The introductory course 

Lesson 4 
Seok Teoh Hean 

26.10.2017 Thursday 
The introductory course 

Lesson 5 
Seok Teoh Hean 

27.10.2017 Friday 
The introductory course 

Lesson 6 
Seok Teoh Hean 

28.10.2017 Saturday 
Intermediate test, answers 

to questions 
Seok Teoh Hean 

Week 3      

Date Day 

1    

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

 Teacher 

30.10.2017 Monday 

Unified system of 
knowledge  
Lesson 1 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

 

31.10.2017 Tuesday 
Unified system of 

knowledge  
Lesson 2 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

 

01.11.2017 Wednesday 
Unified system of 

knowledge  
Lesson 3 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

 

02.11.2017 Thursday 

Patents "Method for 
prevention of catastrophes 

and device for its 
realization", "Information-

carrying system" 

Eleni Theochari 
 

03.11.2017 Friday 

Research And Analysis of 
Fundamental Definitions of 

Optical Systems In 
Prevention of Catastrophes 

And Forecast Oriented 
Control of Microprocesses 

Lesson 1 

Eleni Theochari 



04.11.2017 Saturday 

Research And Analysis of 
Fundamental Definitions of 

Optical Systems In 
Prevention of Catastrophes 

And Forecast Oriented 
Control of Microprocesses 

Lesson 2 

Eleni Theochari 

Week 4      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

06.11.2017 Monday 

Applied structures of the 
creating field of information 

ensuring of eternal 
development. 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

 

07.11.2017 Tuesday 
Educational System of 

Grigori Grabovoi 
Lesson 1 

Olga Toloshnaya 

08.11.2017 Wednesday 
Educational System of 

Grigori Grabovoi 
Lesson 2 

Olga Toloshnaya 

09.11.2017 Thursday 
Intermediate test, answers 

to questions 
Elizabeta Bobnar 

Najzer 

10.11.2017 Friday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 1 

Lidija Gruber 

11.11.2017 Saturday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 2 

Lidija Gruber 

Week 5      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

13.11.2017 Monday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 3 

Lidija Gruber 

14.11.2017 Tuesday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 4 

Lidija Gruber 

15.11.2017 Wednesday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 5 

Lidija Gruber 

16.11.2017 Thursday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 6 

Lidija Gruber 

17.11.2017 Friday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 7 

Lidija Gruber 

18.11.2017 Saturday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 8 

Lidija Gruber 



Week 6      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

20.11.2017 Monday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 9 

Lidija Gruber 

21.11.2017 Tuesday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 10 

Lidija Gruber 

22.11.2017 Wednesday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 11 

Lidija Gruber 

23.11.2017 Thursday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 12 

Lidija Gruber 

24.11.2017 Friday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 13 

Lidija Gruber 

25.11.2017 Saturday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 14 

Lidija Gruber 

Week 7      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

27.11.2017 Monday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 15 

Lidija Gruber 

28.11.2017 Tuesday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 16 

Lidija Gruber 

29.11.2017 Wednesday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 17 

Lidija Gruber 

30.11.2017 Thursday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 18 

Lidija Gruber 

1.12.2017 Friday 

The Resurrection of People 

and Eternal Life From Now 

On Is Our Reality! 

Lesson 19 

Lidija Gruber 

2.12.2017 Saturday 
Intermediate test, answers 

to questions 
Lidija Gruber 

Week 8      

Date Day 
1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   



English Teacher 

4.12.2017 Monday 

Numbers for Successful 
Business 
Lesson 1 

Irina Mokrushina 

5.12.2017 Tuesday 
Numbers for Successful 

Business 
Lesson 2 

Irina Mokrushina 

6.12.2017 Wednesday 
Numbers for Successful 

Business 
Lesson 3 

Irina Mokrushina 

7.12.2017 Thursday 
Numbers for Successful 

Business 
Lesson 4 

Irina Mokrushina 

8.12.2017 Friday 
Manifestations of Eternity. 

Volume 1. Book of images. 

Elizabeta Bobnar 

Najzer 

9.12.2017 Saturday 
Manifestations of Eternity. 

Volume 2. Book of images. 

Elizabeta Bobnar 

Najzer 

Week 9      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

11.12.2017 Monday 
Methods of concentration  

Lesson 1  
Seok Teoh Hean 

 

12.12.2017 Tuesday 
Methods of concentration   

Lesson 2  
Seok Teoh Hean 

 

13.12.2017 Wednesday 
Methods of concentration 

 Lesson 3 
Seok Teoh Hean 

 

14.12.2017 Thursday 

Methods of concentration 

on the grouped days of the 

month 

Eleni Theochari 
 

15.12.2017 Friday Hayrukulus Eleni Theochari 

16.12.2017 Saturday 
Intermediate test, answers 

to questions 
Elizabeta Bobnar 

Najzer 

Week 10      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

18.12.2017 Monday 

System of Salvation and 

Consciousness Structuring 

in the Prevention of 

Possible Global 

Catastrophe. Method of 

Formation of a Dynamic 

Element of Reality. 

Consciousness as a 

System of Control. 

Eleni Theochari 

19.12.2017 Tuesday 

The Teachings of Grigori 

Grabovoi 
Seok Teoh Hean 

 

20.12.2017 Wednesday 

Recovery of man`s matter 

by concentration on 

number rows. Book 1. 

Lesson 1 

Irina Mokrushina 



21.12.2017 Thursday 

Recovery of man`s matter 

by concentration on 

number rows. Book 1. 

Lesson 2 

Irina Mokrushina 

22.12.2017 Friday 

Recovery of man`s matter 

by concentration on 

number rows. Book 1. 

Lesson 3 

Irina Mokrushina 

23.12.2017 Saturday 

Recovery of man`s matter 

by concentration on 

number rows. Book 1. 

Lesson 4 

Irina Mokrushina 

Week 11      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

25.12.2017 Monday HOLIDAYS  

26.12.2017 
Tuesday HOLIDAYS  

27.12.2017 
Wednesday HOLIDAYS  

28.12.2017 
Thursday 

HOLIDAYS 
 

29.12.2017 
Friday 

HOLIDAYS 
 

30.12.2017 
Saturday HOLIDAYS  

Week 12      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

1.1.2018 Monday HOLIDAYS  

2.1.2018 Tuesday 

Recovery of man`s matter 

by concentration on 

number rows. Book 2. 

Lesson 1 

Irina Mokrushina 

3.1.2018 Wednesday 

Recovery of man`s matter 

by concentration on 

number rows. Book 2. 

Lesson 2 

Irina Mokrushina 

4.1.2018 Thursday 

Recovery of man`s matter 

by concentration on 

number rows. Book 2. 

Lesson 3 

Irina Mokrushina 

5.1.2018 Friday 

Recovery of man`s matter 

by concentration on 

number rows. Book 2. 

Lesson 4 

Irina Mokrushina 

6.1.2018 Saturday 
Intermediate test, answers 

to questions 
Irina Mokrushina 

Week 13      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 



8.1.2018 Monday 
Extraterrestrial. Doomsday 

is not going to happen. 
Teoh Seok Hean 

9.1.2018 Tuesday Doctrine of the Earth Teoh Seok Hean 

10.1.2018 Wednesday 

Number series for 

psychological 

normalization. Book 1 

Lesson 1 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

11.1.2018 Thursday 

Number series for 

psychological 

normalization. Book 1 

Lesson 2 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

12.1.2018 Friday 

Number series for 

psychological 

normalization. Book 1 

Lesson 3 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

13.1.2018 Saturday 

Number series for 

psychological 

normalization. Book 1 

Lesson 4 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

Week 14      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

15.1.2018 Monday 

Number series for 

psychological 

normalization. Book 2 

Lesson 1 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

16.1.2018 Tuesday 

Number series for 

psychological 

normalization. Book 2 

Lesson 2 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

17.1.2018 Wednesday 

Number series for 

psychological 

normalization. Book 2 

Lesson 3 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

18.1.2018 Thursday 

Number series for 

psychological 

normalization. Book 2 

Lesson 4 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

19.1.2018 Friday 
Intermediate test, answers 

to questions 
Elizabeta Bobnar 

Najzer 

20.1.2018 Saturday 

The Numerical Atlas of 

Creation of Man and 

Eternal Life_Part 1(1-7179) 

Lesson 1 

Irina Mokrushina 

Week 15      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

22.1.2018 Monday 

The Numerical Atlas of 

Creation of Man and 

Eternal Life_Part 1(1-7179) 

Lesson 2 

Irina Mokrushina 

23.1.2018 Tuesday 
Three Positions of 

Consciousness Structuring 
Eleni Theochari 



24.1.2018 Wednesday 
Irrational Methods 

Lesson 1 
Eleni Theochari 

25.1.2018 Thursday 
Irrational Methods 

Lesson 2 
Eleni Theochari 

26.1.2018 Friday 
Irrational Methods 

Lesson 3 
Eleni Theochari 

27.1.2018 Saturday 
Irrational Methods 

Lesson 4 
Eleni Theochari 

Week 16      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

29.1.2018 Monday 
Irrational Methods 

Lesson 5 
Eleni Theochari 

30.1.2018 Tuesday 
Intermediate test, answers 

to questions 
Eleni Theochari 

31.1.2018 Wednesday The Teaching about Space. 
Irina Mokrushina 

 

1.2.2018 Thursday 
The Teaching on Love by 
Grigori Grabovoi. Section: 

3. Education. 

Elizabeta Bobnar 
Najzer 

2.2.2018 Friday 

The Teaching about 
Eternal Life by Grigori 
Grabovoi. Section: 3. 

Education. 

Eleni Theochari 

3.2.2018 Saturday Individual work  

Week 17      

Date Day 

1 2   

1800 - 1845 1850 - 1935   

English Teacher 

5.2.2018 Monday Individual work  

6.2.2018 Tuesday Individual work  

7.2.2018 Wednesday 

20151109_1_The Teaching 
about God by Grigori 

Grabovoi. Technologies of 
Memory Development for 

Ensuring Eternal Life. 
Section: 4. Science. 
Subsection: 4.1 The 
Science Of Grigori 

Grabovoi 

Teoh Seok Hean 

8.2.2018 Thursday 

20151109_1_The Teaching 
about God by Grigori 

Grabovoi. Technologies of 
Memory Development for 

Ensuring Eternal Life. 
Section: 4. Science. 
Subsection: 4.1 The 
Science Of Grigori 

Grabovoi 

Teoh Seok Hean 

9.2.2018 Friday 

I20151109_2_The 
Teaching about God by 

Grigori Grabovoi. Principles 
of Thinking to Ensure 

Eternal Life. Section: 4. 

Teoh Seok Hean 

10.2.2018 Saturday Final Exam 
Elizabeta Bobnar 

Najzer 

 



 
The schedule is a subject to change. 


